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Race
No. Date Race Rank

1 2 3 4 5 6
Progression

System

Heats
Progression System: 1-2 in each heat and next 2 fastest of the remaining crews (1HT-2HT) to Final A. Other crews to Final B.

38 7 AUG 2025 1 1-2->FA,
1HT-2HT->FA,

3HT..->FB

GBR
5:49.26

ROU
5:52.91

NZL
5:54.06

ITA
5:56.16

USA
5:57.93

39 7 AUG 2025 2
GER

5:54.24
CZE

5:54.89
AUT

6:00.17
CRO

6:04.80

Finals

87 10 AUG 2025 B
AUT

6:06.55
USA

6:07.26
CRO

6:08.74

99 10 AUG 2025 A
GBR

5:57.59
CZE

6:01.10
GER

6:02.88
ROU

6:08.06
ITA

6:09.29
NZL

6:11.62

PARTICIPATING CREWS

AUT
(b)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(s)
(c)

RITTENBACHER Alexander
ECKSCHLAGER Ben
KLARITSCH Jonathan
JARCZYNSKI Leon
CHAIKOVSKYI Nazarii
SPATH-GLANTSCHNIG Christoph
FLETZBERGER Tobias
OBERBAUER Paul
FLOREK Lisa (F)

CRO
(b)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(s)
(c)

PAVICIC Toma
VULELIJA Frane
PETKOVIC Jerko
SREDIC Marko
ZLODRE Roko
SABELJA Luka
GRGIC Luka
GRUBISIC Sime
SLUGAN Marijeta (F)

CZE
(b)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(s)
(c)

KRAL Antonin
MICHALCIK Petr
MUK Tadeas
BRADAC Tomas
CHYNAVA Matous
VLASTNIK Jan
TYLECEK Eduard
TRUHLAR Vit
BURESOVA Marketa (F)

GBR
(b)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(s)
(c)

HEATHCOTE Alastair
BERNARD Harry
ROBERTSON Leo
WOLSKEL Richard
WENGER Gaspard
HUNT-DAVIS Luca
CONWAY Nicholas
MONAGHAN Ivo
JAMIESON Felix

GER
(b)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(s)
(c)

WETZLER Konstantin
RIECK Georg
WATZKA Julius
BERGMANN Jakob
ADERHOLD Alex Ian
BITZ Moritz
ZEYMER Felix
GILLMANN Maximilian
LOETSCH Ella (F)

ITA
(b)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(s)
(c)

STRAZZULLA Carlo Alberto
NUCCIO Andrea Luigi
STRAZZULLA Roberto Valentin
GOZZI Pietro
SONCIN Lorenzo
TERRANOVA Roberto
TRECCANI degli ALFIERI Lodovico
CECOTTI Matteo
MARONI Morgana (F)

NZL
(b)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(s)
(c)

MARSHALL George
COOPER Blake
O'SULLIVAN Payo
CAMPBELL Corben
BUCKLEY Jack
ALLAN Ben
GIERA Bede
TOMPKINS Luke
O'MEAGHER Eliza (F)

ROU
(b)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(s)
(c)

TRICOLICI Constantin
RUSU Gabriel-Valentin
OSTAS Gabriel
PADURE Alexandru-Stefan
UNGUREANU Ionut-Denis
FERARU Damian
MOLDOVAN Samuel
NAHARNEAC David Ioan
DESPA Irina Lucia Andreea (F)

USA
(b)
(2)
(3)
(4)
(5)
(6)
(7)
(s)
(c)

ALJUWANI Isaiah
SHORE Grant
WINDER Charles
EWER Benjamin
RABINOWITZ Isaac
DOPKIN Matthew
FREIJO Augustine
FEENEY Liam
KAYCEE Rhea (F)
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Note: Names of crew are as entered in their last race.

Legend:
(r) Replaced (R) Replacement F Female HT Qualified by Time in Heats
No. Number

b bow (2)-(7) seat s stroke c cox

F Final

Page 2/2


